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1. Kalashnikov, Alexander RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 6. 17.8 374.25

403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (82.45)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 1. (122.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 1. (163.80)

5331D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.25 1. (211.05)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.00 1. (265.05)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.40 1. (322.45)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 1. (374.25)

2. Trifonov, Sergei NVSP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 35.20 6. 17.8 353.40

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 40.95 3. (76.15)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 3. (113.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 2. (152.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (197.05)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 2. (247.00)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 2. (298.80)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.60 2. (353.40)

3. Azarov, Kyrylo UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 17. 17.4 319.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 7. (68.45)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 7. (108.05)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 7. (143.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (184.15)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.45 6. (220.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 5. (271.00)

5233D 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 3. (319.00)

4. Gulidov, Maxim RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 9. 17.5 317.15

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 36.90 8. (69.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 8. (107.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 4. (146.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. (184.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 3. (227.55)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 56.00 3. (283.55)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.60 4. (317.15)

5. Vlasov, Denis NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 16. 17.7 310.40

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 10. (68.20)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 37.80 10. (106.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 13. (137.35)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 32.00 12. (169.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 7. (216.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.00 4. (272.60)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 5. (310.40)
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6. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 13. 17.2 296.15

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 11. (64.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 11. (105.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 6. (143.70)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 7. (180.60)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 22.40 15. (203.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 11. (247.40)

5134D 2.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 48.75 6. (296.15)

7. Mirza, Maksym UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. 17.8 294.90

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 9. (74.55)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 31.50 9. (106.05)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 9. (141.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 6. (181.10)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 27.00 11. (208.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 8. (252.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 7. (294.90)

8. Willcox, Oscar COSD 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 1. 17.4 292.90

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (76.65)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. (114.45)

301B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 5. (144.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 8. (179.50)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 5. (221.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 7. (259.30)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 8. (292.90)

9. Phan, Thanh SSV 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 31.20 14. 16.4 289.90

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 4. (74.25)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 4. (110.25)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 3. (147.30)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 5. (184.05)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 4. (226.05)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 37.40 6. (263.45)

303B 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 26.45 9. (289.90)

10. Llop, Marti ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 19. 16.8 289.30

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 16. (59.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 16. (93.60)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.60 17. (127.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 16. (162.90)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 9. (209.70)

203B 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 10. (251.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 10. (289.30)
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11. Wellington, Theo COSD 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 4. 17.3 287.05

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 12. (69.25)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 12. (103.45)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 12. (137.65)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 11. (174.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 8. (214.25)

405C 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 9. (252.05)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.00 11. (287.05)

12. Axer, Tim GER 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. 17.7 285.15

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 6. (73.75)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 6. (109.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 32.30 8. (142.05)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 24.00 14. (166.05)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 16. (201.15)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 12. (244.55)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 12. (285.15)

13. Dertiarev, Kirill NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 9. 17.3 270.05

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 19. (63.40)

301C 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.00 19. (90.40)

403B 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 19. (125.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 18. (161.05)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 18. (194.65)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 40.60 14. (235.25)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 13. (270.05)

14. Nguyen, David BTSC 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 19. 17.4 266.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 17. (62.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 29.45 17. (91.55)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 15. (130.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (168.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 12. (207.80)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.70 13. (237.50)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 29.40 14. (266.90)

15. Leppik, Andrei NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.60 17. 17.3 265.75

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.75 15. (66.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 30.60 15. (96.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 14. (132.10)

5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.00 15. (163.10)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 17. (195.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 31.05 16. (226.55)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 15. (265.75)
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16. Barsukov, Marko UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. 17.5 262.40

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 18. (59.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 18. (91.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (128.95)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 17. (161.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.55 14. (206.05)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 12.60 18. (218.65)

5134D 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.75 16. (262.40)

17. Neilson, Lewis COSD 403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 2. 17.0 254.60

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 5. (72.15)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. (109.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 11. (139.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 10. (177.20)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 10. (209.60)

405C 2.7 3.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.0 16.20 17. (225.80)

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 17. (254.60)

18. Rösler, Ole GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 12. 17.4 253.70

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.00 13. (68.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 13. (102.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 10. (141.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 9. (178.85)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 13. (207.65)

205C 2.8 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.20 21. (211.85)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.85 18. (253.70)

19. Wilhelm, Luca DHFK 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 14. 17.1 252.10

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 26.10 21. (57.30)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 30.40 21. (87.70)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 20. (121.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 19. (158.05)

5134D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 33.75 19. (191.80)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.00 15. (227.80)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 24.30 19. (252.10)

20. Makarov, Artem NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.00 21. 18.1 249.25

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 20. (64.75)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 25.20 20. (89.95)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 21. (120.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 20. (156.05)

107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 25.20 22. (181.25)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.00 19. (216.25)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 33.00 20. (249.25)
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21. Kirillov, Kirill RUS 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 4. 17.2 244.45

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 14. (65.25)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 14. (99.90)

201B 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.20 18. (125.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 30.40 21. (155.50)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 20. (190.30)

205C 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 0.5 15.40 22. (205.70)

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 38.75 21. (244.45)

21. Obuljen, Mateo CRO 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 23. 16.3 244.45

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 21. (63.40)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.30 21. (87.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.45 22. (117.15)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 22. (148.15)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.80 21. (182.95)

404C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 30.00 20. (212.95)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 21. (244.45)

23. Rodriguez, Hugo ESP 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 25.60 23. 16.1 235.60

201B 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 21.60 24. (47.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 29.45 24. (76.65)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 23. (112.35)

5132D 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 24.15 24. (136.50)

303C 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 24. (163.50)

5233D 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 23. (197.10)

105C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.50 23. (235.60)

24. Otto, Max BTSC 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 22. 17.1 218.75

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 28.80 23. (56.00)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 26.60 23. (82.60)

403B 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 24. (110.95)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 31.50 23. (142.45)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.20 23. (167.65)

405C 2.7 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 14.85 24. (182.50)

5134D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 36.25 24. (218.75)


